
 

NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, KENGERI, BENGALURU 

SUMMATIVE ASSESMENT-1 TIME TABLE FOR GRADE VI, VII & VIII 

TERM -1 TIME TABLE FOR GRADE V  

DATE DAY  STD: V STD: VI STD: VII STD: VIII 

26-09-2016 Monday Regular Class Math-1 History & Civics Math-1 

27-09-2016 Tuesday Regular Class II Lang English II Lang 

28-09-2016 Wednesday Com. Science  Physics  Biology Chemistry 

29-09-2016 Thursday English History  & Civics Math-1 History & Civics 

30-09-2016 FRIDAY ------------ MAHALAYA AMAVASYA ----------------- 

01-10-2016 Saturday ---------- 
Math-II &  

Computer Science 

Geography & 
Computer Science 

Geography & 
Computer Science 

02-10-2016 SUNDAY ------------ HOLIDAY ----------------- 

03-10-2016 Monday Maths English II Lang English 

04-10-2016 Tuesday Social Biology Physics Physics  

05-10-2016 Wednesday II Lang Chemistry Chemistry Biology 

06-10-2016 Thursday Science  III Lang Math-II III Lang 

07-10-2016 Friday III Lang Geography III Lang Math-II 

 


